2 MILE

CATEGORY
1 (NON

WETSUIT)

DIV DIV LAST NAME FIRST NAME M  CLUB AG  TIME

PLACE | E

F18 - 24 1  RHODES SAMANTHA OEVT 20 | 0:43:25
F18 - 24 2 LEE ANNA OEVT 22 | 0:44:08
F18 - 24 3 MALLOY MAGGIE OEVT 22 | 0:44:10
F18 - 24 4  DOUGLAS CHRISTY A | OEVT 20  0:45:31
F18 - 24 5  MCLAIN KATIE OEVT 20  0:49:21
F18 - 24 6 GIBSON KELLEN TSUN 23 0:49:24
F18 - 24 7 | JIMENEZ HANNAH DAM 21 | 0:49:42
F18 - 24 8 DOWNS EMILY D  OEVT 22 | 0:57:17
F18 - 24 9  STOUT GRETA OEVT 23 1:11:14
F25 - 29 1 | BLANKLEY STEPHANIE USF 25  0:46:00
F25 - 29 2 | LUNDBLAD HOPE USF 29 | 0:47:59
F25 - 29 3  STURZENEGGER SELBY TOC 27 | 0:48:56
F25 - 29 4 | KNELL LISSI MAM 29 | 0:49:12
F25 - 29 5  CROW VIVIAN DAM 26 0:50:38
F25 - 29 6 KRONICK KATHERINE TOC 28  0:51:22
F25 - 29 AR JESSICA STAN 25 | 0:53:02
F25 - 29 8 GIORDANO GABRIELLA TOC 26 | 0:54:29
F25 - 29 9  CROWLEY ALEXANDRA QSSSJ = 27 | 0:56:40
F25 - 29 10 NAPIER CLAIRE OAM 25 | 0:57:06
F25 - 29 11 | EGGART ASHLEY AAM 25  1:00:28
F25 - 29 12 | VASICSEK REKA OEVT 26 1:06:15
F25 - 29 13 | GOODWIN MICHELLE ucs3s 29  1:11:32
F30 - 34 1 BREED CATHERINE TOC 30 | 0:39:41
F30 - 34 2 ARNOLD ALLISON A | TOC 31 0:41:29




F30- 34
F30 - 34
F30 - 34
F30 - 34
F30 - 34
F30 - 34
F30- 34
F30 - 34
F30 - 34
F30 - 34
F30 - 34
F30- 34
F30 - 34
F30- 34
F30 - 34
F30 - 34

F35 -39
F35 -39
F35 - 39
F35 - 39
F35 - 39
F35 - 39
F35 - 39
F35 - 39
F35 - 39

F40 - 44
F40 - 44

O 0o N o o b W

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

=
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LEE

PEDOTE
HERRINGTON
HARREN

DE BARROS
MACABALES
MCBRIDE
MCCARTHY
GRIFFITHS
BROWNLIE
GEIDUSCHEK
GETTEL
BRONSON
DARBY
HAMMILL
CAMACHO

AU BRINKMEYER

SCHIANO
VALLE
JACKSON
KOWALSKI
WOODWORTH
NORBY
MURILLO
RICE

HARDY
BECKS

FELICIA
ELYSSA
KATELYNE
MAJA
CAROLINA
DANA
BETH
ALEXANDRA
JOANNA
KERIANNE
ANNA
KALEENA
OLIVIA
KATE
TAYLOR
ADRIANNE

LAUREN
CHELSEA
PAIGE
MARIN
DANA
KATHRYN
NICHOLE
CATHERINE
LINDSEY

SARA
DANIELLE

TOC
TOC
OEVT
WCM
RPM
CRUZ
MEMO
USF
DAM
WCM
DAM
WCM
OEVT
DAM
ALMA
SACM

MAM
DAM
OAM
STAN
MAM
MEMO
TAM
MEMO
ECAM

uC38
TOC

31
30
31
30
33
32
33
31
31
30
31
34
32
32
34
33

39
38
38
36
37
36
35
35
39

42
41

0:43:57
0:47:24
0:50:57
0:51:17
0:54:02
0:54:12
0:54:37
0:54:41
0:55:40
0:55:43
0:56:43
1:00:06
1:06:00
1:09:26
1:09:30
1:12:55

0:52:22
0:53:47
0:53:47
0:56:00
1:03:23
1:05:33
1:05:40
1:11:51
1:15:49

0:46:59
0:47:23



F40 - 44
F40 - 44

F40 - 44
F40 - 44
F40 - 44
F40 - 44
F40 - 44
F40 - 44

F45 - 49
F45 - 49
F45 - 49
F45 - 49
F45 - 49
F45 - 49

F45 - 49
F45 - 49
F45 - 49

F45 - 49
F45 - 49

F45 - 49
F45 - 49
F45 - 49

F50 - 54
F50 - 54
F50 - 54
F50 - 54

© 00 N o O
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10
11

12
13
14

AOowWN

MARCUS
CURTIS

DUBY
NEHREBECKI
RUEDA
GROSKOPF
THOMPSON
BRIGGS

PROFUMO
METZGER

CAIRNS

GENTLES ELLISON
LIPSKI

SMITH

DARLING
CHRISTOPHER

SILVA FARIA
SNODGRASS
MAZE

CHRISTEN

ONGERTH
BOYER
SACKETT

ZAMANIAN
WOLFORD
HERTZER
GREAVES

GOLDA
STEPHANIE

KRISTIN
HELENE
MARCELA
SARAH
MEGHAN
STEPHANIE

TESLA
SARABETH
CHRISTINA
MELANIE
DANIELLE
CARRIE

COLLEEN
ELIZABETH

ISABEL

GHISLAINE
JANE

ANN MICHELLE
LISA
MARY

ALISON
SHANNON
CYNTHIA
MARY

BAC
SACM

DAM
DAM
SRM
HTUB
LAC
WCM

CRUZ
SNM
MAQ
DAM
OEVT
SACM

WCM
GFDM
DAM

RPM

SACM

WCM
uC33
MAQ

WCM
TAM
CRUZ
GFDM

40
41

44
43
41
43
40
44

46
45
45
46
48
47

49
47

48

49
46

49
45
48

53
51
54
51

0:47:30
0:47:39
0:52:08
0:52:41
0:54:24
0:55:45
0:58:23
1:05:59

0:45:32
0:46:36
0:51:24
0:54:16
0:56:20
0:57:21
1:01:30
1:02:01
1:02:11
1:05:17
1:06:05
1:09:47
1:22:19
1:34:19

0:43:25
0:46:51
0:50:09
0:52:40



F50 - 54
F50 - 54
F50 - 54
F50 - 54
F50 - 54
F50 - 54
F50 - 54
F50 - 54
F50 - 54
F50 - 54
F50 - 54
F50 - 54

F55 - 59
F55 - 59
F55 - 59
F55 - 59
F55 - 59
F55 - 59
F55 - 59
F55 - 59
F55 - 59
F55 - 59

F55 - 59
F55 - 59
F55 - 59
F55 - 59
F55 - 59
F55 - 59
F55 - 59
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

ROTHSCHILD
DELP
LOWE
BERTAIN
LITTLE
CHARNEY
STICKLER
KONING
MAGNANI
STYNES
OGBURN
MOORE

HAZEN
CURTIN
WARD
COUCH
GOLDBERG
WELTING
ZAHARIAS
LAPACHET
FERGUSON
BRISSON

RHODES
NELSON
BULMAN

SHU
BECHHOEFER
PHALEN
MCHALE

BECCAH
ANNE
TONIA
LISA

AMY
KAREN
SHIl
PATRICIA
MARY
KELLY
KATHERINE
CAROLYN

LISA
JANICE
LISA
STEPHANIE
MICHELLE
LAUREEN
MELISSA
STEPHANIE
MICHELLE

KAREN
SIMONTACCHI
JACKIE

SHEILA
ROBIN
VICKI
MARTA
JENNIFER
CAROL

MAM
AAM
ALB
GFDM
OEVT
DAM
SRVM
LAC
NBA
WCM
BAM
uCs3s8

uC38
BAMF
WCM
MELO
DAM
TOC
OAM

ALB
TAM

SON
SRM
SRM
MEMO
CRUZ
DAM
SRM

50
50
52
53
50
54
50
53
52
52
54
54

59
56
59
59
55
58
55
55
56
55

57
55
58
55
56
59
59

0:53:02
0:54:14
0:54:45
1:01:06
1:01:13
1:03:50
1:04:38
1:05:44
1:05:58
1:06:17
1:15:11
1:22:33

0:46:08
0:46:44
0:47:50
0:49:02
0:49:23
0:51:23
0:52:21
0:52:42
0:52:56
0:53:06
0:54:21
0:55:05
0:55:57
0:55:59
0:58:18
1:00:36
1:04:37



F55 - 59

F55 - 59
F55 - 59
F55 - 59

F60 - 64
F60 - 64
F60 - 64
F60 - 64
F60 - 64
F60 - 64
F60 - 64
F60 - 64
F60 - 64
F60 - 64
F60 - 64
F60 - 64

F65 - 69
F65 - 69
F65 - 69
F65 - 69
F65 - 69
F65 - 69
F65 - 69

F70-74

18

19
20
21
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JORGENSEN

KOSSA
KELLY SMETHURST
HAHN VERTICAL

ELSBACH
HIGHT
TIEDEMANN
RUSSELL
JOYCE
DAVIS
TAYLOR
KRAUSE
BISHAY
ADLER
CARROLL
DIBLEY

EVERITT
QUINN
BRACKEN
JAFFER
HICKEL
MEIS
BAILEY

VAL

KIMBERLY

CHRISTINA
ANDREA
CHRISTINE

KIMBERLY
ANN
ELIZABETH
JANE
MARTHA
CATHERINE
CATHERINE
KIM
ELIZABETH
FELICIA
LEAH
ALLISON

SARA
PHYLLIS
JuDY
JOHANNA
JESSIE
JULIE
LEE ANN

LAURA

SACM

RPM
WCM
OEVT

GFDM
TVM
BAMF
DAM
TAM
WINE
WCM
TEME
DAM
WCM
ALB
WCM

MAM
TOC
SRVM
ALMA
EBAT
WCM
DAM

TAM

55

57
56
55

60
62
60
60
63
63
60
61
60
61
62
61

66
68
66
67
65
66
69

72

1:06:55

1:09:59

1:13:09
1:37:58

0:45:46
0:49:26
0:51:28
0:54:18
0:54:31
0:56:47
1:00:54
1:07:15
1:11:16
1:13:26
1:29:57
1:32:24

0:58:51
1:00:11
1:02:40
1:02:45
1:03:40
1:09:55
1:18:31

0:47:49



